Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500 during Fiscal Year 17

Evesham Municipal Utilities Authority

Vendor
A.C. Schultes, Inc.

Adirondak Energy Conservation,

Richard A. Alaimo Associates
Alenco Fence & Lumber

All Covered

Aramark Uniforms

Arawak Paving Co., Inc.
Atlantic City Electric

Horizon Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Bowman & Company
Burlington County Solid Waste
Capehart & Scatchard, P.A.
Cherry Hill Winner Ford
Complete Control Services
Coyne Chemical

Dave Heiner Associates, Inc.
Natural Products and Services
Emerson Process Management
Euronfins QC, Inc.

LLC

Florio Perrucci Steinhardt & Fader, LLC

GWP Enterprises, Inc.
Hainesport Enterprises, Inc.
Henkels & McCoy

Horizon Blue Cross/Blue Shield

Insurance Administrators of America

Intellitec Solutions, Inc.
Jesco, Inc.

Kline Construction Co., Inc.
Line Systems

Mac-Rose Contractors, Inc.
Majestic Oil Company Inc.
Miracle Chemical Company
Mt. Laurel MUA

Municipal Maintenance Company

Natural Products and Services
New Jersey American Water
New Jersey Authority - JIF
Paving Pluss, LLC

Polydyne, Inc.

PSE&G

Richard A. Alaimo Associates
Rio Supply, Inc.

Shannon Chemical Corporation
State of New Jersey - PERS
T&M Associates

TD Wealth Management
Township of Evesham
Treasurer - State of New Jersey
Univar USA, Inc.

US Postal Service

Verizon Wireless

Water Works Supply Co.
Woolston Co., Inc.
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Amount

152,622.00
74,661.00
769,052.27
17,897.00
77,668.44
19,956.06
121,643.94
69,309.09
44,861.63
64,472.00
393,399.89
27,779.99
77,578.00
17,862.29
38,009.13
21,687.41
18,184.36
31,395.00
29,157.10
44,860.00
83,404.75
23,349.81
128,474.16
44,861.63
1,079,229.26
58,268.53
119,312.86
145,991.58
61,056.42
88,278.70
183,126.31
61,838.98
282,608.27
73,795.00
18,184.36
1,160,355.45
328,613.04
57,580.00
57,516.80
842,415.25
769,052.27
61,763.50
41,650.76
389,380.00
103,043.92
50,973.26
890,636.28
86,481.66
26,828.86
30,215.00
29,792.21
32,168.37
52,570.20
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